
INDUCTION CEREMONY

Honoring Pioneers of the Credit Union Industry

Sponsorships Opportunities

PRESENTED BY

Learn more at aacuchof.org

Sponsor Level
Title Sponsor 

Event Sponsor

A/V Sponsor 

Beverage Sponsor 

Brochure/Media Sponsor 

Honoree Travel Sponsor

Flowers Sponsor 

Music Sponsor 

Dessert Sponsor 

Awards Sponsor 

Available Sponsorships
1

6

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

$75,000 

 $15,000 

 $12,500 

 $12,500 

 $5,000 

 $4,000 

 $4,000 

 $3,000 

 $2,500 

 $2,500 

*Subject to change. As of 11/26/24.

 AACUC African American Credit Union

Hall of Fame

Investment

https://www.aacuchof.org/


Sponsorship Details
Title Sponsor 1 Available $75,000 
Includes 10 registrations, one reserved VIP table, logo recognition (on the event page,

registration page, event emails, pre-show reel, digital program and all printed material),

and podium recognition by the MCs.

Event Sponsor 6 Available $15,000 
Includes 5 registrations, VIP seating, logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

event emails, pre-show reel, and digital program), and podium recognition by the MCs.

A/V Sponsor 3 Available $12,500 
Includes 3 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

pre-show reel, and digital program).

Beverage Sponsor 3 Available $12,500 
Includes 3 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

pre-show reel, and digital program).

Brochure/Media Sponsor 1 Available $5,000 
Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

pre-show reel, and digital program).

Honoree Travel Sponsor 1 Available $4,000 
Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

and digital program).

Flowers Sponsor 1 Available $4,000 
Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

and digital program).

Music Sponsor 1 Available $3,000 
Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page,

and digital program).

Dessert Sponsor 1 Available $2,500 
Includes 1 registration, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and

digital program).

Awards Sponsor 1 Available $2,500 
Includes 1 registration, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and

digital program).


