

## **Sponsorships Opportunities**

Sponsor Level	<b>Available Sponsorships</b>	Investment
Title Sponsor	1	\$75,000
Event Sponsor	6	\$15,000
A/V Sponsor	3	\$12,500
Beverage Sponsor	3	\$12,500
Brochure/Media Sponsor	1	\$5,000
Honoree Travel Sponsor	1	\$4,000
Flowers Sponsor	1	\$4,000
Music Sponsor	1	\$3,000
Dessert Sponsor	2	\$2,500
Awards Sponsor	1	\$2,500

PRESENTED BY



Learn more at aacuchof.org



## **Sponsorship Details**

Title Sponsor 1 Available \$75,000

Includes 10 registrations, one reserved VIP table, logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, event emails, pre-show reel, digital program and all printed material), and podium recognition by the MCs.

Event Sponsor 6 Available \$15,000

Includes 5 registrations, VIP seating, logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, event emails, pre-show reel, and digital program), and podium recognition by the MCs.

A/V Sponsor 3 Available \$12,500

Includes 3 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, pre-show reel, and digital program).

Beverage Sponsor 3 Available \$12,500

Includes 3 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, pre-show reel, and digital program).

Brochure/Media Sponsor 1 Available \$5,000

Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, pre-show reel, and digital program).

Honoree Travel Sponsor 1 Available \$4,000

Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and digital program).

Flowers Sponsor 1 Available \$4,000

Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and digital program).

Music Sponsor 1 Available \$3,000

Includes 2 registrations, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and digital program).

Dessert Sponsor 1 Available \$2,500

Includes 1 registration, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and digital program).

Awards Sponsor 1 Available \$2,500

Includes 1 registration, VIP seating, and logo recognition (on the event page, registration page, and digital program).